E-12
GEAR SHIFT

Service Item
FOR GEAR SHIFT
(ONE OR ALL)
DRUM GEAR SHIFT
PLATE, SHIFT DRUM STOPPER
ARM COMP., SHIFT DRUM STOPPER
(INC RELATIVE PART)
SPINDLE COMP. GEAR SHIFT
(INC RELATIVE PART)
CONTACT ASSY.
NEUTRAL SWITCH

F.R.T.

BOM Of Group Number: E-12 Model :: Passion PRO (Special Edition)
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Part Number

24211-GF6-000R
24261-121-742
24263-028-000
24301-KWA-930
24411-198-900
24421-200-000
24425-198-900
24430-198-900
24435-GB4-770
24610-KST-940
24639-035-000L
24641-041-000
24651-035-000L
24652-035-000
35750-001-000
35753-035-010
35755-001-000
90071-171-000
90801-035-000
91208-KB4-670
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Description

FORK, GEARSHIFT

PIN, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE

CLIP, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE PIN
DRUM GEAR SHIFT

PLATE, SHIFT DRUM STOPPER

PIN, GEAR SHIFT DRUM

PLATE, SHIFT DRUM SIDE

ARM COMP. ,SHIFT DRUM STOPPER
SPRING, GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER
SPINDLE COMP., GEAR SHIFT
COLLAR 12.2 MM

SPRING ,GEAR SHIFT ARM

SPRING GEARSHIFT REU

PIN, SHIFT RETURN SPRING
CONTACT ASSY., NEUTRAL SWITCH
ROTOR, NEUTRAL SWITCH

PLATE, CONTACT FIXING

BOLT, KNOCK ,6MM

PLUG, RUBBER, 19MM

OIL SEAL, 11.6 X 24 X 10
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